Acquisition of consultation file:

The file may be obtained from the Private Secretariat of the Senior Divisional Officer, Mezam-
Bamenda Telephone (237) 233 36 41 46 as soon as this tender notice is published against payment of
a non-refundable sum of 44,200 CFA francs (forty-four thousand two hundred franca cfa), payable at
the Public Treasury, representing the cost of purchasing the tender file

10. Presentation of consultation file:

The tender file in two (02) volumes shall be enclosed in two sealed envelopes.
)A Envelope Acontaining the administrative documents (Volume 1);

[...]

Acquisition of consultation file:

^Le dossier peut etre obtenu aupres du Secretariat de Monsieur le Prefet de la Mezam -
Bamenda Telephone (237) 233 36 41 46 des la publication du present avis de marche contre paiement
d'une somme non remboursable de 44200 FCFA (quarante-quatre mille deux cents francs CFA), payable
au Tresor Public, representant le cout d'achat du dossier d'appel d'offres

10. Presentation du dossier de consultation;

Le dossier d appel doffres en deux (02) volumes doit etre joint dans deux enveloppes
sceliees.

♦♦♦ Enveloppe A contenant les documents administratifs (Volume 1);